GREAT HASELEY PARISH COUNCIL

DATES OF PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS FOR 2024-25

All Parish Council meetings are held at 7.30pm in the Village Hall,
Rectory Road, Great Haseley

Monday 13 May 2024
Monday 10 June 2024
Monday 08 July 2024
Monday 12 August 2024
Monday 09 September 2024
Monday 14 October 2024
Monday 11 November 2024
Monday 13 January 2025
Monday 10 February 2025
Monday 10 March 2025
Monday 14 April 2025
Monday 12 May 2025

Monday 12 May 2025

Annual Meeting of the Council

Parish Council Meeting

Parish Council Meeting

Additional Planning Sub Committee Meeting
Parish Council Meeting

Planning Sub Committee Meeting (if required)
Parish Council Meeting

Parish Council Meeting

Planning Sub Committee Meeting (if required)
Parish Council Meeting

Planning Sub Committee Meeting (if required)
Annual Parish Meeting

Annual Meeting of the Council commencing on
the rising of the Annual Parish Meeting

NOTE: The Parish Council does not meet during August and December unless it is
necessary to hold an emergency meeting on matters of planning and / or finance.



